Wall shelf rail

HUPFER

we make work flow

TexHu4eckue xapaKkmepucmuku u3zdenus 0163432 | WB VeS 60/25/740

Pasmep sueiiku:
Macca:
WnpwuHa:
rny6uHa:

BbicoTa:

NokasaH npumep 6e3 dekopamusHbIX 31eMeHmos,
MOYHOCMb MeXHU4eCKo20 ONUCAHUS He
2apaHmupyemcs.

TexHn4yeckue XapaKTepnuctukm

75 mm
1 kr

60 MM
25 mm

740 Mm

Modular, high-quality stainless steel shelving system in hygienic design, for floor-free attachment to existing

walls.

Adjustable rail, hight 740 mm with height adjustment for 1/2 shelves with 75 mm pitch.
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